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M G ma|l Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: New order for oxygen analyzer
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khalid.natig@alnafath.com <khalid.natig@alnafath.com> 4 January 2026 at 08:14
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Saad Karam <saad.karam@alnafath.com>

Dear Kate,
Happy new year to you and all your colleagues
Kindly renew the attached offer with same conditions.

Please inform if required material are available in stock? If yes please state production date as you did last
time.

If not available what is expected delivery time?

Our customers want new batch as much as possible.

Best regards

Eng. Khalid N. Al Ezi

AlL-Nafath Thermal, Environmental Systems,
General Contracting Services & Marketing

Khalid N. Al-Ezi

General Manager Deputy

Mechanical Engineering
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Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> 5 January 2026 at 12:46
To: khalid.natig@alnafath.com
Cc: Saad Karam <saad.karam@alnafath.com>
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06/01/2026, 12:25 Gmail - RE: New order for oxygen analyzer
Bcc: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Good afternoon and a Happy New Year to you all also.

Thank you for your order.

These are currently in stock with a manufacture date of September 2025.

| need to pass on a message from our Accounts Director. She says that we have had some issues
receiving money in from Iraq. Barclays carry out additional checks and documentation may be required.
Due to this, we require payment by PayPal (6% fee will be added to proforma invoice) or | could send you
an invoice to pay by a system called Square - this is a way of paying by card. Please let me know which

you prefer.

| have used the addresses as follows:

Delivery Address Invoice Address
Al Nafath Al Nafath
Karrada Kharij Karrada Kharij
Hey Babil Hey Babil

St 7 Bldg. No 33 St 7 Bldg. No 33
Baghdad Baghdad

Dist 905 Dist 905

Iraqg Iraqg

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542
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To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: Saad Karam <saad.karam@alnafath.com>
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Hello Kate,

If I understand correctly, we can pay using our master/visa card if we go with (Square) correct?

If so, please prepare the invoice accordingly

Hope to hear from you soon

Best regards

Eng. Khalid N. Al Ezi

AL-Nafath Thermal, Envirenmental Systems,
General Contracting Services & Marketing

Khalid N. Al-Ezi

General Manager Deputy

Mechanical Engineering

0 Iraq - Baghdad
Karrada Kharl], Hey Babil, Dist. 905, St. 7, Bldg. No. 33
0 wevealnafath.com
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From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, 5 January, 2026 3:46 PM

To: khalid.natig@alnafath.com

Cc: Saad Karam <saad.karam@alnafath.com>
Subject: Re: New order for oxygen analyzer

Good afternoon and a Happy New Year to you all also.
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06/01/2026, 12:25 Gmail - RE: New order for oxygen analyzer
Thank you for your order.

These are currently in stock with a manufacture date of September 2025.

| need to pass on a message from our Accounts Director. She says that we have had some issues
receiving money in from Iraq. Barclays carry out additional checks and documentation may be required.
Due to this, we require payment by PayPal (6% fee will be added to proforma invoice) or | could send you
an invoice to pay by a system called Square - this is a way of paying by card. Please let me know which
you prefer.

| have used the addresses as follows:

Delivery Address Invoice Address
Al Nafath Al Nafath
Karrada Kharij Karrada Kharij
Hey Babil Hey Babil

St 7 Bldg. No 33 St 7 Bldg. No 33
Baghdad Baghdad

Dist 905 Dist 905

Irag Iraqg
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